
OXFORD FRCPath COURSE 
Monday 7th – 18th September 2015 

Vernon Harcourt Room, St. Hilda’s College, Oxford 
Timetable 

Week 1         
 
Mon 7th September 8:15 am Welcome and Introduction  
   08:30-12:30 Non-gynaecological Cytology Dr Rana  

  13:30-17:30 Non-gynaecological Cytology  Dr Rana   
      
Tues 8th September 08:30-11:30 Dermatopathology I   Dr Espinosa 
   11.30-12.30 Management Scenarios  Dr Royston  

13:30-15:30 Endocrine Pathology   Dr Roskell 
15.30-17.30 Paediatric Pathology   Dr Fryer  

 
Wed 9th September 08:30-12:30 GI Pathology    Dr Wang   

13:30-17:30 Liver and pancreatic Pathology Dr Fleming/Dr Wang   
 
Thurs 10th September 08:30-12:30 Gynaecological Pathology  Dr Dhar    
 13:30-17:30 Respiratory Pathology  Dr Davies    
  

Evening: Dinner at Magdalen College 
          
Fri 11th September 08:30-12:30 Haematopathology   Dr Soilleux  

  13:30-17:30 Urological Pathology   Dr Browning/Dr Verrill
          

Week 2 
 
Mon 14th September 08:30-12:30 Soft Tissue Pathology   Dr Dildey   
   13.30-17.30 Renal Pathology   Prof Roberts   
 

Evening: Walking Tour of Oxford   Prof Roberts 
 
 
Tues 15th September 08:30-10:30 Bone Pathology   Prof. Athanasou 
   10.30-12.30 Frozen Sections   Dr Fryer 
   13:30-17:30 Head and Neck Pathology  Dr Damato   
 
Wed 16th September 08:30-12.30 Dermatopathology II   Dr Ieremia   

13:30-17.30      Breast Pathology   Dr Philips   
      
Thurs 17th September 08:30-10.00 Cytology Mock Exam   Dr Winter/Dr Fryer 
   10.30-11.30 Break   
   11.30-12.30 Review of Cytology Mock Exam Dr Winter/Dr Fryer 
   13:30-17:30 Surgical Mock Exam   Dr Phillips  
    

Evening: Dinner at Brown’s Restaurant 
 
Fri 18th September 08:30-11:30 Autopsy Pathology   Prof Roberts 
   11:30-12:30 Neuropathology   Dr Hofer   
   13:30-15:00 Review of Mock Exam  Dr Phillips  

  15:00  End of course 

 
Lunch will be at 12:30 everyday 


